



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		828123T13	AIR COMPRESSOR	1		
2	1173	828131A 5	END CAP	1		
3		NSS	SNAP RING	1		1
4	10	821300 20	SCREW (M6 X 20)	4		
5	25	89224	O RING	1		
6	25	832804	O RING	1		
7	653	833146A 3	CONNECTING ROD	1		
8		828222A 4	PISTON ASSEMBLY	1		
9	53	834810 1	LOCK RING	2		
10		835088A10	REED PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
11	25	67207	O RING	2		
12	25	832804	O RING	1		
13	26	828225	SEAL	1		
14		835087A 3	COMPRESSOR HEAD	1		
15	22	830753 2	FITTING-STRAIGHT	1		
16	10	824460 35	SCREW (M8 X 35)	4		
17	22	15133 1	ELBOW	1		
18	22	856827	ELBOW	1		
19	21	42864 1	ELBOW (CHECK VALVE)	2		
20	22	856744	CONNECTOR	1		
21	22	16604	FITTING	1		
22	25	831985	O RING	1		
23		13536A12	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1		
24		13715 1	RETAINER	1		
25	10	818934 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	1		
26	10	855939 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	5		
27		832823 1	PULLEY	1		
28	10	818934 50	SCREW (M8 X 50)	4		
29	22	39072 1	PLUG	1		
.	25	832804A 1	O RING KIT	1		